
Medal Standings OLYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 by NATION

MEN

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 USA - United States of America 2 2

2 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 1 3 5

3 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2

4 FRA - France 1 1

4 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 1

6 SRB - Serbia 1 1 2

7 CUB - Cuba 1 1

7 DEN - Denmark 1 1

7 ROC - Russian Olympic Committee 1 1

10 GBR - Great Britain 1 1

10 KUW - Kuwait 1 1

6 6 6 18

Medal Standings OLYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 by NATION

WOMEN

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 ROC - Russian Olympic Committee 2 2 1 5

2 USA - United States of America 1 1 2

3 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 3 4

4 SUI - Switzerland 1 1 2

5 SVK - Slovakia 1 1

6 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1

6 ITA - Italy 1 1

6 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1

9 SMR - San Marino 1 1

6 6 6 18

Medal Standings OLYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 by NATION

MIXED TEAM

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 2 2

2 ESP - Spain 1 1

3 ROC - Russian Olympic Committee 1 1 2

3 USA - United States of America 1 1 2

5 SMR - San Marino 1 1

6 UKR - Ukraine 1 1

3 3 3 9

4 / 34



Medal Standings OLYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 by NATION

RIFLE

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 3 1 1 5

2 USA - United States of America 1 1 2

3 SUI - Switzerland 1 1 2

4 ROC - Russian Olympic Committee 3 2 5

5 SRB - Serbia 1 1

5 5 5 15

Medal Standings OLYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 by NATION

PISTOL

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 ROC - Russian Olympic Committee 2 1 3

2 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 4 5

3 FRA - France 1 1

3 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 1

5 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1

5 CUB - Cuba 1 1

5 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1

5 SRB - Serbia 1 1

9 UKR - Ukraine 1 1

5 5 5 15

Medal Standings OLYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 by NATION

SHOTGUN

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 USA - United States of America 2 1 1 4

2 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2

3 ESP - Spain 1 1

3 SVK - Slovakia 1 1

5 SMR - San Marino 1 1 2

6 DEN - Denmark 1 1

6 ITA - Italy 1 1

8 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 1

8 GBR - Great Britain 1 1

8 KUW - Kuwait 1 1

5 5 5 15
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